NATIONAL

Eucharistic
Pilgrimage

SUNDAY, MAY 26, 2024

3:15 PM Arrive at St. James Cathedral

3:30PM Leave for Brooklyn Bridge

4:00 PM Greet the Eucharist Mid-Span of
the Brooklyn Bridge

4:30 PM Process to Our Lady of Lebanon
Prayer and Adoration

5:00 PM Process to Co-Cathedral of
St. Joseph-St. Teresa of Avila

6:00 PM Holy Hour Adoration

7:00 PM Reposition of the Blessed

Sacrament

Jehn 6:51

Diocese of Brooklyn
May 26-27, 2024

MONDAY, MAY 27, 2024

7:00 AM
8:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:15 AM

1:00 PM

2:15 PM
3:00 PM

Mass at St. James Cathedral

Process to Mother Cabrini Park
Prayer

Process to Sacred Hearts of
Jesus,Mary-St. Stephen-St.
Mary Star of the Sea
Prayer-Rest Stop

Process to Holy Family-

St. Thomas Aquinas
Prayer-Rest Stop

Process to St. Michael
Lunch-Prayer-Adoration
Process to Our Lady of Angels-
St. Andrew the Apostle
Prayer-Rest Stop

Process to 69th Street Pier
Departure to the Diocese of
Metuchen




