

Diocese of Brooklyn May 26-27, 2024

SUNDAY, MAY 26, 2024

3:15 PM Arrive at St. James Cathedral 3:30 PM Leave for Brooklyn Bridge 4:00 PM Greet the Eucharist Mid-Span of the Brooklyn Bridge 4:30 PM Process to Our Lady of Lebanon **Prayer and Adoration** 5:00 PM Process to Co-Cathedral of St. Joseph-St. Teresa of Avila 6:00 PM Holy Hour Adoration 7:00 PM Reposition of the Blessed Sacrament

Whoever eats
this bread
will live forever
30hn 6:51

MONDAY, MAY 27, 2024

7:00 AM	Mass at St. James Cathedral
8:30 AM	Process to Mother Cabrini Park
	Prayer
9:30 AM	Process to Sacred Hearts of
	Jesus,Mary-St. Stephen-St.
	Mary Star of the Sea
	Prayer-Rest Stop
10:00 AM	Process to Holy Family-
	St. Thomas Aquinas
	Prayer-Rest Stop
11:15 AM	Process to St. Michael
	Lunch-Prayer-Adoration
1:00 PM	Process to Our Lady of Angels-
	St. Andrew the Apostle
	Prayer-Rest Stop
2:15 PM	Process to 69th Street Pier
3:00 PM	Departure to the Diocese of
	Metuchen





